kleine Sporthalle an der Ritzebitteler Schule

20.01.2025

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Verein / Sportart

Verein / Sportart

Verein / Sportart

Verein / Sportart

Verein / Sportart

Schule / Kita 8,25 Std.

1. Stunde
07:45 - 08:30

2. Stunde
08:35 - 09:20

3. Stunde
09:40 - 10:25

St. Willehad

10:00-11:00 Uhr

4.Stunde
10:30 - 11:15

Schule / Kita 7,75 Std.

Dauerbelegung Nr. K-01
(1,0 Std.)

5.Stunde
11:30 - 12:15

St. Willehad
11:00-12:00 Uhr

Dauerbelegung Nr. K-01
(1,0 Std.)

6. Stunde
12:20 - 13:05

Schule / Kita 6,25 Std.

Schule / Kita 8,25 Std.

Kita Martinskirche
09:40-11:15 Uhr

Dauerbelegung K-02
(1,6 Std.)

Schule / Kita 6,25 Std.

7. Stunde
13:30-14:15

14:15

14:30

Hort Neu Lummerland

14:45

14:00-16:00 Uhr

15:00

Dauerbelegung Nr. K-02

15:15

(2,0 std.)

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

Kita Lummerland
14:00-15:30 Uhr

Dauerbelegung Nr. K-02
(1,5 Std.)

Schulkindbetreuung Neu-
Lummerland
13:30-15:00 Uhr
Dauerbelegung K-02

Rot-Wéiss
15:00-15:45

Funktionstraining
(0,75 Std.)

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

ATSC

18:30

18:00-19:30 Uhr

18:45

Tanzen Damen

19:00

(1,5 Std)

19:15

19:30

19:45

Kneipp Verein

20:00

19:30-20:30 Uhr

20:15

Mannerfitness

20:30

(1,0 std.)

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

Schule / Kita: 36,75 Std.

Sportgruppe am Dienstag

(Gymnastik, Ful3balltennis)

20:15-22:00 Uhr

Dauerbelegung Nr. S-02
(1,75 Std.)

Fun-Sport-Verein
16:30-18:30 Uhr

Spikeball
(2,0 Std.)

Hort Neu Lummerland
14:00-16:00 Uhr

Dauerbelegung Nr. K-02
(2,0 Std.)

Duhner SC
FuRball Bambinis

16:00-18:30 Uhr
(2,5 Std.)

St. Willehad
13:30-15:00 Uhr
Dauerbelegung Nr. K-01

(1,5 Std.)

Blau-Gelb
18:45-20:30 Uhr

Gymnastik
(1,75 Std.)
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Sportgruppe am
Donnerstag (Lehrersport)
20:00-22:00 Uhr

Dauerbelegung Nr. S-03
(2,0 std)




